
Judge's Signatures

2013 BlackJack National
Meet Results
Feb 8-10, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 2/8/2013 10:20 PM

Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jacob Light830
Parkette's

13.650 12.450 12.70012.400 11.90012.450 75.550
1 1 2 2T 7 3 1 

1 

James Stephenson1077
USA Gymworld-UT

13.300 11.650 12.70010.750 13.10012.650 74.150
2 4 9 2T 4T 1 2 

2 

Nate Winneg700
NEAG

11.250 12.400 11.90011.550 10.85012.650 70.600
15 2 3 4 4T 8 3 

3 

Alex Frack829
Parkette's

11.500 11.400 11.40012.900 10.55012.800 70.550
13 6 1 9 2T 9 4 

4 

Mitchel Mandozzi701
NEAG

11.900 12.000 12.75010.400 11.40011.800 70.250
8T 3 10 1 10T 5 5 

5 

Tony Christopulos1076
USA Gymworld-UT

11.600 11.600 11.6509.300 11.95012.400 68.500
12 5 13T 6T 8 2 6 

6 

Sean Rickey980
St. Louis

12.850 9.550 11.20010.900 11.00012.900 68.400
3 15 7 11 1 7 7 

7 

Alex Megahy1138
World Class

12.800 10.750 11.45010.950 9.60012.800 68.350
4 9T 6 8 2T 15 8 

8 

Taylor Styer979
St. Louis

12.600 10.550 11.70011.450 10.15011.800 68.250
5 12 4 5 10T 12 9 

9 

Tristan Stone699
NEAG

12.100 10.400 11.65011.050 11.25011.250 67.700
7 13 5 6T 14 6 10 

10 

James Strevey978
St. Louis

11.900 10.750 10.6009.000 10.45012.600 65.300
8T 9T 15 13T 6 10 11 

11 

Tyler Harriman1098
Universal

11.100 10.050 11.3009.950 11.45010.600 64.450
16 14 11 10 17 4 12 

12 

Max Dattilo977
St. Louis

12.450 10.650 10.6009.600 8.85011.950 64.100
6 11 12 13T 9 17 13 

13 

Nolan Long976
St. Louis

11.000 9.000 10.45010.850 9.80011.700 62.800
17 16 8 15 13 13T 14 

14 

Angelo Marcallini975
St. Louis

11.900 7.350 11.0009.300 10.30011.750 61.600
8T 17 13T 12 12 11 15 

15 

Nicholas Hammer544
Gymnastix

11.300 11.150 9.8508.150 9.15010.900 60.500
14 7 17 16 15 16 16 

16 

Anthony Albanese542
Gymnastix

11.650 10.850 8.0008.650 9.80010.800 59.750
11 8 16 17 16 13T 17 

17 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2013 BlackJack National
Meet Results
Feb 8-10, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 2/8/2013 10:20 PM

Men / 9 / 15-18
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sebastian Sanchez681
Mihai

10.500 9.750 12.45010.650 10.25011.250 64.850
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 9,10 / All Ages
Session: 3A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Parkette's * 224.700 39.500 37.450 37.800 37.900 37.950 34.100
43 1 1 5T 5

2 USA Gymworld-UT * 220.900 40.850 35.000 31.400 39.750 38.750 35.150
22 5 9 2 4

3 Champions-KY * 216.300 38.550 36.150 35.150 37.550 38.700 30.200
66 4 2 3 9

4 VEGA * 216.050 38.600 31.000 34.950 37.650 38.200 35.650
55 10 3 4 3

5 Universal * 214.550 36.050 36.950 34.750 37.400 33.250 36.150
79 2 4 11 2

6 NEAG * 213.550 36.450 36.850 33.800 36.400 36.050 34.000
88 3 6 10 6

7T Apollo * 211.600 41.450 34.800 34.100 39.450 36.650 25.150
31 6* 5 9 11

7T USA Flairs * 211.600 39.300 34.800 31.900 35.450 37.950 32.200
94 6* 8 5T 8

9 St. Louis * 209.550 38.100 31.950 33.700 35.100 37.450 33.250
107 9 7 7 7

10 North Valley * 189.150 25.000 33.650 30.000 24.200 39.500 36.800
1212 8 10 1 1

11 Stanford * 181.050 27.150 25.050 24.300 40.450 37.250 26.850
110 11T 11 8 10
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